Academic Programme Name

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
oS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS

Seat Type Gender
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN iding Supernumerary)
OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS iding Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN iding Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN .ding Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN iding Supernumerary)
OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS iding Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN iding Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
53128
52833

1926
9425
9327
17386
19154
4194
3451
43997
44929
8729
16735
15457
8275
3359
44271
44552
8221
14358
19058
7770
3184
33062
43813
2547
6957
8875
12665
17478
7201
2804
40588
38879

Closing Rank
56193
52833

1926
9425
9327
17540
19154
8448
3451
53522
48593
8729
17458
15457
8926
3359
50430
49631
8221
16058
19058
8939
3184
42102
43813
2547
6957
8875
15222
17478
7491
2804
50472
44786



Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral
HS EWS Gender-Neutral
HS EWS iding Supernumerary)
HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
HS OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)
HS OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
HS SC Gender-Neutral
HS SC iding Supernumerary)
HS ST Gender-Neutral
(O] OPEN Gender-Neutral
(O] OPEN .ding Supernumerary)
(O8] EWS Gender-Neutral
oS EWS iding Supernumerary)
oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
oS OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)
(O] SC Gender-Neutral
(O] SC iding Supernumerary)
(O] ST Gender-Neutral
HS OPEN Gender-Neutral
HS OPEN iding Supernumerary)
HS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral
HS EWS Gender-Neutral
HS EWS iding Supernumerary)
HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
HS OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)
HS SC Gender-Neutral
HS SC iding Supernumerary)
HS SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral
HS ST Gender-Neutral
HS ST iding Supernumerary)
(O8] OPEN Gender-Neutral
oS OPEN iding Supernumerary)
(O] OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral
(O] EWS Gender-Neutral
oS EWS iding Supernumerary)

1508
8304
8448
15544
19867
802
6212
5085
1234
37948
49330
8018
9326
15226
19443
6442
7715
2101
11812
12616
466
2991
3168
4868
5518
2489
3303
41
793
2170
11839
21678
739
2534
3725

1508
8469
8448

17141

19867

802
6703
5085
2087

49655

53994
8060
9326

16136

19443
7641
7715
2591

19419

19909

466
3214
3168
5462
6678
3348
3303

41

904
2170

16505

23150

739
2575
3725



Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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HS
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(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
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oS
oS
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HS
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oS
0Ss

0S OBC-NCL (PwD)

(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
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HS
HS
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EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
SC uding Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST iding Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN iding Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS iding Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD)

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
iding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
iding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
iding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

122
4109
6269
291
2197
2098
850
1324
25005
31961
1758
5681
5956
9842
11831
749
4520
5857
2212
2341
24683
30453
1561
5091
5881
300
9507
12439
3561
6070
1563
2453
17703
23007

889

122
6089
9160

291
3054
2098
1159
1324

35823
36097
1758
5949
5956
11471
12307

749
6191
5857
2212
2341

32784
36301
1561
5161
5881
300
11556
12519
5430
6070
1901
2453
24433
28711
889



Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS 1ding Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL 1ding Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC iding Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST 1ding Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN 1ding Supernumerary)
OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS iding Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL iding Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
SC 1ding Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST 1ding Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN iding Supernumerary)
OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS 1ding Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL 1ding Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC 1ding Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN iding Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS 1ding Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

3700
4500
6386
7507
3065
3742
931
1739
18733
24870
826
3780
4958
6738
10988
596
3621
3248
864
2046
34280
37348
1985
6863
7127
13196
18606
5593
8165
2545
33802
45053
6746
7895
11735

3956
4500
7854
7568
4188
3742
1821
1739
23958
28821
826
3949
4958
8205
11706
596
4446
3248
1386
2046
42846
41062
1985
6966
7127
14913
18606
6458
8165
2971
41053
47740
6810
7895
13317



Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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oS
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EWS
OBC-NCL
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OPEN
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EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
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1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
iding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
iding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
iding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
1ding Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

16680
7220
7577
2057

45812

55374
2404
9493

16729

19672
8033

10327
2997

47232

50847
8318
9868

16217

19132
8730
2827

16680
7294
7577
2802

57227

55374
2404
9493

17606

19672
8495

10327
2997

50832

50847
8318
9868

16580

19132
8868
2827



