Academic Programme Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53128	56193
	HS	OPEN	ıding Supernumerary)	52833	52833
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1926	1926
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9425	9425
	HS	EWS	uding Supernumerary)	9327	9327
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17386	17540
	HS	OBC-NCL	ıding Supernumerary)	19154	19154
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4194	8448
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3451	3451
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43997	53522
	OS	OPEN	uding Supernumerary)	44929	48593
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8729	8729
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16735	17458
	OS	OBC-NCL	ıding Supernumerary)	15457	15457
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8275	8926
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3359	3359
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44271	50430
	HS	OPEN	uding Supernumerary)	44552	49631
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8221	8221
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14358	16058
	HS	OBC-NCL	ıding Supernumerary)	19058	19058
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7770	8939
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3184	3184
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33062	42102
	OS	OPEN	ıding Supernumerary)	43813	43813
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2547	2547
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6957	6957
	OS	EWS	uding Supernumerary)	8875	8875
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12665	15222
	OS	OBC-NCL	uding Supernumerary)	17478	17478
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7201	7491
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2804	2804
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40588	50472
	HS	OPEN	Jding Supernumerary)	38879	44786

	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1508	1508
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8304	8469
	HS	EWS	ıding Supernumerary)	8448	8448
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15544	17141
	HS	OBC-NCL	ıding Supernumerary)	19867	19867
	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	802	802
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6212	6703
	HS	SC	ıding Supernumerary)	5085	5085
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1234	2087
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37948	49655
	os	OPEN	ıding Supernumerary)	49330	53994
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8018	8060
	os	EWS	ıding Supernumerary)	9326	9326
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15226	16136
	os	OBC-NCL	ıding Supernumerary)	19443	19443
	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6442	7641
	os	SC	ıding Supernumerary)	7715	7715
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2101	2591
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11812	19419
	HS	OPEN	ıding Supernumerary)	12616	19909
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	466	466
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2991	3214
	HS	EWS	ıding Supernumerary)	3168	3168
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4868	5462
	HS	OBC-NCL	ıding Supernumerary)	5518	6678
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2489	3348
	HS	SC	ıding Supernumerary)	3303	3303
	HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	41	41
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	793	904
	HS	ST	iding Supernumerary)	2170	2170
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11839	16505
	OS	OPEN	ıding Supernumerary)	21678	23150
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	739	739
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2534	2575
	os	EWS	ıding Supernumerary)	3725	3725

	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	122	122
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4109	6089
	OS	OBC-NCL	uding Supernumerary)	6269	9160
	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	291	291
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2197	3054
	OS	SC	uding Supernumerary)	2098	2098
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	850	1159
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	uding Supernumerary)	1324	1324
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25005	35823
	HS	OPEN	uding Supernumerary)	31961	36097
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1758	1758
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5681	5949
	HS	EWS	ıding Supernumerary)	5956	5956
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9842	11471
	HS	OBC-NCL	uding Supernumerary)	11831	12307
	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral	749	749
	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	4520	6191
	HS	sc	uding Supernumerary)	5857	5857
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2212	2212
	HS	ST	uding Supernumerary)	2341	2341
	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24683	32784
	os	OPEN	uding Supernumerary)	30453	36301
	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1561	1561
	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5091	5161
	os	EWS	uding Supernumerary)	5881	5881
	os	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	300	300
	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9507	11556
	os	OBC-NCL	uding Supernumerary)	12439	12519
	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	3561	5430
	os	sc	uding Supernumerary)	6070	6070
	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1563	1901
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	uding Supernumerary)	2453	2453
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17703	24433
	HS	OPEN	uding Supernumerary)	23007	28711
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	889	889

HS **EWS** Gender-Neutral 3700 3956 HS **EWS** 4500 4500 Iding Supernumerary) 7854 HS **OBC-NCL** Gender-Neutral 6386 **OBC-NCL** HS 7507 7568 Iding Supernumerary) HS SC 3065 4188 Gender-Neutral 3742 HS SC Iding Supernumerary) 3742 HS ST Gender-Neutral 931 1821 ST HS Iding Supernumerary) 1739 1739 OPEN os Gender-Neutral 18733 23958 os OPEN Iding Supernumerary) 24870 28821 os OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 826 826 os **EWS** Gender-Neutral 3780 3949 os **EWS** 4958 Iding Supernumerary) 4958 OBC-NCL 8205 os 6738 Gender-Neutral os **OBC-NCL** Iding Supernumerary) 10988 11706 os OBC-NCL (PwD) 596 596 Gender-Neutral os SC Gender-Neutral 3621 4446 3248 os SC 3248 Iding Supernumerary) os ST 864 1386 Gender-Neutral ST OS Iding Supernumerary) 2046 2046 HS **OPEN** Gender-Neutral 34280 42846 41062 HS OPEN Iding Supernumerary) 37348 OPEN (PwD) HS Gender-Neutral 1985 1985 HS **EWS** 6966 Gender-Neutral 6863 HS **EWS** uding Supernumerary) 7127 7127 14913 HS **OBC-NCL** Gender-Neutral 13196 HS **OBC-NCL** Iding Supernumerary) 18606 18606 HS SC Gender-Neutral 5593 6458 8165 HS SC Iding Supernumerary) 8165 HS ST Gender-Neutral 2545 2971 os **OPEN** Gender-Neutral 33802 41053 os OPEN 45053 47740 Iding Supernumerary) os **EWS** Gender-Neutral 6746 6810 os **EWS** Iding Supernumerary) 7895 7895 os **OBC-NCL** Gender-Neutral 11735 13317

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

	os	OBC-NCL	uding Supernumerary)	16680	16680
	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7220	7294
	os	SC	uding Supernumerary)	7577	7577
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2057	2802
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45812	57227
	HS	OPEN	uding Supernumerary)	55374	55374
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2404	2404
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9493	9493
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16729	17606
	HS	OBC-NCL	uding Supernumerary)	19672	19672
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8033	8495
	HS	SC	uding Supernumerary)	10327	10327
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2997	2997
	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47232	50832
	os	OPEN	uding Supernumerary)	50847	50847
	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8318	8318
	os	EWS	uding Supernumerary)	9868	9868
	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16217	16580
	os	OBC-NCL	uding Supernumerary)	19132	19132
	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	8730	8868
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2827	2827